Your role will be assigned upon joining. For external
interfacing, the titles will be reflective of the role being played by you and can be chosen from a
compendium of pre-approved titles, within each band.

2. Your "Annual Total Cash Compensation" will be Rs. 3,30,000 (Rupees Three Lakhs Thirty Thousand Only).
Please refer Annexure-A for details.

3. Your employment with us will be governed by terms and conditions as specified in Annexure-B.

4. You are required to join on January 10, 2011  and the offer stands withdrawn thereafter, unless the date is